>>> Brunswick Acres, Cambridge, Constable <<<
>>> Greenbrook, Monmouth Junction, Crossroads <<<

2017-2018 Before & After School Programs

Monthly Tuition Rates
First Child Second Child
DAYS PER WEEK DAYS PER WEEK

5 4 3 2

5 4 3 2

Full AM from 7 AM $121 $112 $106 $103 $103 $95 $90  $88
Half AM after 8 AM $109 $102 $95 $90 $93  $87 $81  $77
Full PM until 6 PM $216 $206 $194 $189 $184 $175 $165 $l61
Half PM until 5 PM $200 $189 $176 $171 $170 $161 $150 $145
Club 678 at Crossroads School — After School Only —
Program is held at Crossroads North
First Child Second Child
DAYS PER WEEK DAYS PER WEEK
5 4 3 2 5 4 3 2
Full PM until 6 PM $230 $216 $201 $195 $196 $184 $171 $166
Half PM until 5 PM $214 $198 $183 $176 $182 $168 $156 $150

There are no early payment discounts.

Sibling Discount: 15% when children are enrolled with the same AM and/or PM schedule. Discount
taken off lowest tuition. Discounts do not apply if receiving tuition assistance.

Fees

* Returned checks - $40

* Late fee - $25 if received after the 10 day grace period

* Drop in - $20 AM, $30 PM

* Late Pick Up - $15 for every 15 minutes or part thereof, $10 fine for 2" lateness, $20 for 3" lateness
* Holiday Camp - $52 a day per child, no sibling discount

* Early Termination fee - $75 per student



>>> Brooks Crossing, Brooks Crossing at Deans <<<
>>> Indian Fields, Indian Fields at Dayton, Crossroads <<<

2017-2018 Before & After School Programs

Monthly Tuition Rates
First Child Second Child
DAYS PER WEEK DAYS PER WEEK
5 4 3 2 5 4 3 2
Full AM from 7 AM $99 $92  $88  $86 $84 $78 $75 $73
Full PM until 6 PM $238 $226 $212 $206 $202 $192 $180 $175
Half PM until 5 PM $219 $209 $197 $183 $186 $178 $167 $156

Club 678 at Crossroads School — After School Only —
Program is held at Crossroads North

First Child Second Child
DAYS PER WEEK DAYS PER WEEK
5 4 3 2 5 4 3 2
Full PM until 6 PM $230 $216 $201 $195 $196 $184 $171 $166
Half PM until 5 PM $214 $198 $183 $176 $182 $168 $156 $150

There are no early payment discounts.

Sibling Discount: 15% when children are enrolled with the same AM and/or PM schedule. Discount
taken off lowest tuition. Discounts do not apply if receiving tuition assistance.

Fees

* Returned checks - $40

* Late fee - $25 if received after the 10 day grace period

* Drop in - $20 AM, $30 PM

* Late Pick Up - $15 for every 15 minutes or part thereof, $10 fine for 2" lateness, $20 for 3" lateness
* Holiday Camp - $52 a day per child, no sibling discount

* Early Termination fee - $75 per student




